2023-24 Oshawa Generals (OHL) Scoring
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# Player Name
Calum Ritchie
Dylan Roobroeck
Beckett Sennecke
Stuart Rolofs
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28| 52| 80| 20| 45/2005-01-21 18
26| 46, 72| 101| 23/2004-07-27 19
27| 41 68| 67| 33/2006-01-28 17
32| 26, 58| 22| 23/2003-03-28 20
6 51 57| 16| 28/2005-10-04 17
28 28| 56, 48| 14|2005-08-08 18
26 26| 52 33| 33|/2003-01-21 20
30 21| 51 22| 14|2005-03-21 18
13| 33| 46| 58 26|2004-08-18| 19
20 41| 27| 22|2004-03-30 19
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N
al

Connor Lockhart

(<]
w

Matthew Buckley
Luca D'Amato
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Ben Danford D 64 1 32 33 25 27/2006-02-06 17
Connor Punnett D 32 7|17 24| 54| 11 2003-06-16| 20
Tristan Delisle L 63 7 11 18 46| 5|2007-05-15 16
Tyler Graham L 61 7 10 17, 28| -10|2006-08-10 17
David Bedkowski D 68 2 10 12| 48 5|2006-12-07 16
Thomas Stewart D 36| 3 4 7| 56| 13/2003-01-06, 20
Ethan Toms C 59| 3 4 7 34| -3/2006-01-19 17
Owen Giriffin C 61 1 5 6/ 13|-16/2007-04-08 16
Zackary Sandhu D 31, 0 5 5/ 33 2/2005-12-20| 17
Ryder Mcintyre R 12| 2| 2 4| 13| -5/2004-07-15| 19
Nikita Tarasevich R 14| 2| 2 4 0/ -3/2003-02-09| 20
Jacob Oster G 60 0 4 4 2| 0/2004-03-26 19
Lucas Rodriguez D 18, 0| 2 2/ 13 6/2006-04-26| 17
Jonathon Pylypuik C 48 0 2 2, 21 -8/2006-03-25| 17
Harrison Franssen C 2/ 0 1 1 0/ 1/2006-05-06 17
Caeden Heins L 28 0 1 1 6| -3/2006-02-06/ 17
Shawn Costello C 2/ 0 O 0 2| -1/2007-01-20 16
Noah Bender G 12, 0/ O 0 0 0/2006-06-30 17
Fraser McDonell D 26, 0 O 0 14 -10 2006-03-02 17

Goaltenders

# Player Name GP| Min|GAA| W L T| EN SO GA Saves
Jacob Oster 60 3569 2.82 35|16, 8 4, 3/168| 1605
Noah Bender 12| 534326 5| 3/ 1 1 0| 29 244
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G A Pts|PIM +/- Birthdate @ Age Birthplace

Oakville, ONT
London, ONT
Toronto, ONT
Carp, ONT
Toronto, ONT
Lahti, Finland
Kanata, ONT
Ottawa, ONT
Maple, ONT
Oshawa, ONT
Madoc, ONT
Powassan, ONT

St. Andrews West, ONT

Cambridge, ONT
Toronto, ONT
Toronto, ONT
Norwood, ONT
Markham, ONT
Toronto, ONT
Stouffville, ONT
Minsk, Belarus
Ottawa, ONT
Mississauga, ONT
Sylvania, OH
London, ON.
Vero Beach, FL
Brampton, ONT
Waterloo, ONT

Williamstown, ONT

Division Standings

SvPct East Division

0.905 Oshawa

0.894 Brantford
Ottawa
Kingston

Peterborough

GP
68
68
68
68
68

w
33
34
29
25
13

Hgt

6.02
6.07
6.02
6.03
6.01
6.02
5.09
5.11
5.09
6.01
6.01
6.02
5.11
5.11
6.04
6.02
5.11
5.10
6.01
6.03
5.10
6.03
6.02
6.01
6.03
6.01
6.02
6.04
6.07

L OT

19
20
24
31
40

11

Statistics as of May 17, 2024

Wagt
189
204
175
203
185
200
164
185
160
209
194
202
163
191
206
189
172
157
189
221
184
190
176
163
183
179
188
195
211

Pts

85
80
70
48



